Silvestrovsky beh PreSov 2015

Race Date
December 31, 2015 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Time Time Back
1 Jaroslav Szabo TJ OBAL SERVIS 169 28 M 22:21.6
2 Radovan Tomecek Opal Kosice 152 21 M 22:43.4 0:21.8
3 Adrian Vavrek Dulova Ves 132 35 M 23:32.1 1:10.4
4 Emil Fuco Sokol Lubotice 165 26 M 23:41.3 1:19.7
5 Tomas Sitar OBS Presov 171 28 M 23:58.9 1:37.2
6 Martin Kormanik MTC Vysna 59 26 M 24:09.1 1:47.4
7 Martin Kozma Zeleni anjeli 172 27 M 24:34.3 2:12.6
8 Jan Ruzbarsky Zilina 163 49 M 24:54 .4 2:32.8
9 Michal Ondrej Bardejov 162 29 M 24:55.6 2:34.0
10 Martin Stieber Farnost Il Presov 145 33 M 25:19.0 2:57.3
11 Pavol Vychovaly Podolinec 136 32 M 25:19.0 2:57.4
12 Dominik Jakubkovic AK TJ Slavia 45 22 M 25:28.7 3:07.1
13 Mario Slosar MTC 176 30 M 25:36.9 3:15.2
14 Samuel Pristiak Hermanovce nad 100 20 M 25:41.2 3:19.6
15 Jan Murdzik Bukovce 179 49 M 25:44.5 3:22.9
16  Filip Cizmar Tj Obal servis Kosice 21 16 M 25:50.7 3:291
17 Milan Safko MTC Vysna 109 50 M 26:02.9 3:41.3
18 Samuel Sciranka SSPresov, Ul. L. 112 16 M 26:08.7 3:47.1
19 Ondrej Spisak Bratislava 121 33 M 26:37.7 4:16.0
20 Marek Cebra Pivovar SARIS 155 44 M 26:46.8 4:25.2
21  Jozef Soltes Ocu Rokycany 118 49 M 26:48.9 4:27.3
22 Robert Roland Presov 105 25 M 26:50.9 4:29.2
23 Peter Mankos OBS Presov 74 47 M 26:52.7 4:31.0
24  Martin Jurasek MTC Vysna 49 40 M 26:56.0 4:34.4
25 Robert Elias Presov 168 32 M 26:57.0 4:35.3
26 Lubos Miskol Ententiky PO 164 48 M 26:58.3 4:36.6
27 Erik Chrenko SK BiatlonPresov 19 42 M 26:59.4 4:37.8
28 Jozef Stasik Bertotovce 123 26 M 27:10.0 4:48.4
29 Tomas Vida Presov 133 34 M 27:18.8 4:57.2
30 Jozef Tomco MTC Vysna 126 48 M 27:19.8 4:58.2
31 Martin Guman Prostejovska 37 34 40 M 27:19.9 4:58.3
32 Marek Janic TJ Slavia PUPresov 47 37 M 27:21.3 4:59.7
33 Martin Bendik SPS Elektrotechnicka 10 17 M 27:22.3 5:00.7
34 Alexander Safko MTC Vysna 110 16 M 27:24.6 5:03.0
35 Karol Krigovsky Ikaria.sk 64 47 M 27:28.4 5:06.8
36 Jaroslav Koribsky Presov 194 55 M 27:28.5 5:06.9
37 Frantisek Lesko Policia Presov 144 48 M 27:38.9 5:17.3
38 Veronika Dugasova Opalservis KE 157 25 F 27:40.9
39 Lubos Mizanin MTC Vysna 204 36 M 27:47.6 5:25.9
40 Tomas Miklus 183 19 M 27:56.9 5:35.3
41 Justin Wuycheck 146 38 M 28:02.5 5:40.9
42 Jan Benko Kosice 161 56 M 28:06.1 5:44.5
43 Erika Ondrijova MTC Vysna 91 4 F 28:08.7 0:27.8
44  Martin Vyhonsky Sarisské Luzianky 137 24 M 28:14.0 5:52.4
45 Tobias Korecko Presov 200 13 M 28:34.3 6:12.7
46 Milos Petak Bratislava 95 32 M 28:38.9 6:17.3
47 Marian Kovac BK Stara Lubovna 61 44 M 28:42.9 6:21.2
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Name
Martin Olsavsky
Jozef Niko
Anton Bosak
Jozef Margetin
David McLean
Lukas Hrecko
Jonathan Gresty
Alex Koval
Lubomir Kmec
Slavo Ulicny
Jan Tomco
Peter Vasko
Tomas Nachaj
Matus Vavercak
Lubomir Vrabel
Pavol Kacala
Jozef Pavuk
Martina Stasova
Matus Lescinsky
Bartko Martin
Michal Ormos
Frantisek Bednar
Gejza Sabanos
Barbora Balogova
Jozef Franko
Lucia Jurasekova
Ludovit Brezina
Branislav Miklas
Patrik Petro
Daniela Kmecova
Jaroslav Madzik
Igor Bilak
Lukas Himic
Rastislav Miskuf
Tomas Bilak
Jozef Tkac
Radovan Hnat
Frantisek Stanek
Ivan Raffay
Patrik Kuchar
Luka$ Kormanik
Daniel Gasparovic
Frantisek Imrich
Branislav Petrovsky
Martin Vychovaly
Anton Fajner
Daniel Danko
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Time Time Back
28:51.4 6:29.8
28:53.0 6:31.4
28:54.8 6:33.1
29:00.8 6:39.1
29:03.8 6:42.2
29:09.7 6:48.1
29:16.7 6:55.1
29:21.0 6:59.4
29:28.4 7:06.8
29:29.4 7:07.8
29:31.5 7:09.9
29:34.1 7125
29:36.4 7:14.8
29:38.0 7:16.4
29:41.0 7:19.4
29:41.0 7:19.4
29:45.3 7:23.6
29:45.3 2:04.4
29:54.5 7:32.8
29:59.4 7:37.8
30:01.3 7:39.6
30:03.9 7:42.3
30:17.0 7:55.4
30:17.4 2:36.5
30:27.8 8:06.2
30:32.1 2:51.2
30:51.2 8:29.6
30:52.1 8:30.5
30:56.1 8:34.5
31:00.8 3:19.9
31:03.9 8:42.3
31:11.0 8:49.4
31:11.4 8:49.8
31:12.3 8:50.7
31:20.2 8:58.6
31:22.9 9:01.3
31:40.6 9:19.0
31:41.1 9:19.5
31:41.8 9:20.2
31:49.8 9:28.2
31:51.8 9:30.1
31:53.6 9:32.0
32:04.2 9:42.5
32:07.4 9:45.8
32:15.5 9:53.9
32:18.7 9:57.0
32:21.8 10:00.2
31/12/2015 02:43:55
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Race Date
December 31, 2015 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Time Time Back
95 Kamil Lastivka Judo TJ Slavia PU 68 18 M 32:22.3 10:00.7
96 Valentin Krigovsky JUDO TJ Slavia 65 16 M 32:22.5 10:00.9
97 Maria Baranova Presov 7 39 F 32:30.0 4:491
98 Peter Soltes Presov 119 24 M 32:46.9 10:25.3
99 Lukas Sidorjak Presov 115 23 M 32:47.3 10:25.7
100 Jan Barnoky Lubotice 8 33 M 32:50.5 10:28.8
101 Timea Mockovciakova MTC Vysna 81 17 F 32:51.6 5:10.6
102 Marek Mockovciak TJ Obal servis Kosice 80 37 M 32:51.9 10:30.3
103 Jozef Gerek PreSov SVK 180 39 M 32:52.6 10:31.0
104 Marta Humenanska Ovcie 38 48 F 32:54.4 5:13.5
105 Pavel Zavacky Velky Saris 140 60 M 33:07.6 10:46.0
106 Peter Baca Pusovce 166 30 M 33:10.6 10:49.0
107 Miroslav Kozarik OBS Presov 62 55 M 33:11.2 10:49.6
108 Peter Krajcer Presov 170 57 M 33:18.0 10:56.4
109 Stefan Dranga Dracar Solivar 178 52 M 33:26.3 11:04.7
110 Jan Cihlar Pacejov 20 25 M 33:32.7 11:11.1
111 Kristina Rolandova Presov 106 21 F 33:33.3 5:52.3
112 Peter Porianda Presov 191 35 M 34:16.9 11:55.3
113 Stefan Bartko Bajerov 9 34 M 34:22.4 12:00.8
114  Marcel Marcinasko Kosice 160 35 M 34:25.3 12:03.7
115 Martin Muransky Rovinka 185 49 M 34:38.2 12:16.6
116 Marian Gargalovic OBS Presov 192 35 M 34:43.6 12:22.0
117 Svetlana Raffayova Kuaty 103 48 F 34:49.8 7:08.8
118 Marian Varga Presov 129 32 M 35:00.3 12:38.7
119 Milan Polician Presov 98 33 M 35:00.6 12:39.0
120 Jan Kacala Presov 51 57 M 35:01.9 12:40.3
121 Bronislava Blazovska Skalica 13 40 F 35:02.8 7:21.8
122 Jozef Blazovsky Skalica 14 41 M 35:03.0 12:41.4
123 Milan Lesko Presov 70 48 M 35:04.2 12:42.6
124 Rodbert Janky Presov 48 41 M 35:07.4 12:45.8
125 Tomas Pacan Slovinky 197 20 M 35:31.1 13:09.5
126 Matus lvanecky Imcontec s.r.o. 44 38 M 35:37.4 13:15.8
127  Jozef Miklus ZVL Presov 182 68 M 35:41.4 13:19.8
128 Slavka Dulebova Presov 23 39 F 35:41.8 8:00.9
129 Jaroslav Kopcak OBS Presov 58 59 M 35:41.9 13:20.2
130 Domician Zahorjan Presov 138 30 M 35:42.1 13:20.4
131 Zuzana Sabolova Presov 108 29 F 35:42.9 8:02.0
132 Anton Sebestyen Presov 114 45 M 35:47.2 13:25.6
133 Pavol Olejnik Presov 88 56 M 35:55.3 13:33.7
134 Ludmila Markova Spider Porubka 187 36 F 36:05.5 8:24.5
135 Juraj Pacan Slovinky 196 64 M 36:28.2 14:06.6
136 Jéan Figura Presov 26 59 M 36:53.5 14:31.9
137 Jan Figura Presov 25 29 M 36:53.5 14:31.9
138 Jan Dic Presov 149 35 M 37:03.0 14:41.3
139 Matej Zbinovsky Presov 141 28 M 37:03.5 14:41.9
140 Stefan ml Baloga Biatlon SKPresov 4 1 M 37:06.2 14:44.6
141 Radovan Mrukvia Presov 82 34 M 37:10.0 14:48.3

ZasRun 3 31/12/2015 02:43:55



Race Date
December 31, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Name
Jan Kasper
Silvia Lukacova
Miroslav Kozlej
Frantisek Kerul
Radoslav Nosko
Marka Sebejova
Vladimir Kokavec
Katarina Ferjova
Rastislav Fotta
Jana Fottova
Pavol Ulicny
Dana Vaskova
Marian Ormos
Milan Zonca
Branislav Sivak
Matej Sandor
Stanislav Uhrin
Alojz Varga
Adrian Kasper
Martin Mihal
Robert Kubek
Jan Porianda
Viktoria Vargova
Martin Camaj
Jan Turcan
Martina Lescinska
Pavol Zubal
David Brodnansky
Stefan Baloga
Milan Andrascik
Eva Stanikova
Frantisek Kerul st
Jana Majcherova
Blazej Baran
Lenka Nagyova
Erik Imrich
Julia Camajova
Pavol Hortik
Lubomira Dubayova
Slavko Novotny
Rudolf Bosak
Jan Bejda
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Time Time Back
37:14.5 14:52.9
37:23.5 9:42.5
37:27.4 15:05.8
37:27.6 15:06.0
37:27.8 15:06.2
37:28.2 9:47.3
37:31.3 15:09.7
37:31.3 9:50.4
37:58.3 15:36.7
37:58.4 10:17.4
38:12.4 15:50.8
38:16.3 10:35.4
38:21.7 16:00.1
38:33.6 16:12.0
39:03.5 16:41.9
39:04.0 16:42.4
39:13.3 16:51.7
39:18.9 16:57.3
39:57.2 17:35.6
40:12.9 17:51.3
40:18.8 17:57 1
40:19.8 17:58.2
40:22.1 12:41.2
40:41.5 18:19.8
40:45.3 18:23.7
41:10.3 13:29.3
41:13.9 18:52.2
41:14.1 18:52.4
41:14.1 18:52.5
42:01.9 19:40.3
42:23.9 14:43.0
42:34.7 20:13.1
43:28.9 15:47.9
44:11.8 21:50.2
45:21.6 17:40.6
45:22.4 23:00.8
45:30.7 17:49.8
45:39.9 23:18.3
45:40.0 17:59.0
46:45.9 24:24.2
49:42.9 27:21.3
56:42.3 34:20.7
31/12/2015 02:43:56
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Silvestrovsky beh PreSov 2015
Age Group Results

Junior
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Filip Cizmar Tj Obal servis Kosice 16 21 16 25:50.7
2 Samuel Sciranka SSPresov, Ul. L. 16 112 18 26:08.7 0:17.9
3 Martin Bendik SPS Elektrotechnicka - 17 10 33 27:22.3 1:31.5
4  Alexander Safko MTC Vysna Sebastova 16 110 34 27:24.6 1:33.8
5  Tobias Korecko Presov 13 200 45 28:34.3 2:43.5
6 Martin Olsavsky Presov 16 90 48 28:51.4 3:00.6
7  Valentin Krigovsky JUDO TJ Slavia 16 65 96 32:22.5 6:31.7
8  Stefan ml Baloga Biatlon SKPresov 11 4 140 37:06.2 11:15.4
9 David Brodnansky Presov 12 201 169 41:14 .1 15:23.3
A
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Jaroslav Szabo TJ OBAL SERVIS 28 169 1 22:21.6
2 Radovan Tomecek Opal Kosice 21 152 2 22:43.4 0:21.8
3 Adrian Vavrek Dulova Ves 35 132 3 23:321 1:104
4 Emil Fuco Sokol Lubotice 26 165 4 23:41.3 1:19.7
5  Tomas Sitar OBS Presov 28 171 5 23:58.9 1:37.2
6 Martin Kormanik MTC Vysna Sebastova 26 59 6 24:09.1 1:47.4
7 Martin Kozma Zeleni anjeli 27 172 7 24:34.3 2:12.6
8 Michal Ondrej Bardejov 29 162 9 24:55.6 2:34.0
9 Martin Stieber Farnost Ill Presov 33 145 10 25:19.0 2:57.3
10 Pavol Vychovaly Podolinec 32 136 11 25:19.0 2:57.4
11 Dominik Jakubkovic AK TJ Slavia PUPresov 22 45 12 25:28.7 3:071
12 Mario Slosar MTC 30 176 13 25:36.9 3:15.2
13 Samuel Pristiak Hermanovce nad 20 100 14 25:41.2 3:19.6
14 Ondrej Spisak Bratislava 33 121 19 26:37.7 4:16.0
15 Robert Roland Presov 25 105 22 26:50.9 4:29.2
16 Robert Elias Presov 32 168 25 26:57.0 4:35.3
17  Jozef Stasik Bertotovce 26 123 28 27:10.0 4:48.4
18  Tomas Vida Presov 34 133 29 27:18.8 4:57.2
19 Marek Janic TJ Slavia PUPresov 37 47 32 27:21.3 4:59.7
20 Lubos Mizanin MTC Vysna Sebastova 36 204 39 27:47.6 5:25.9
21 Tomas Miklus 19 183 40 27:56.9 5:35.3
22 Justin Wuycheck 38 146 41 28:02.5 5:40.9
23 Martin Vyhonsky Sarisské Luzianky 24 137 44 28:14.0 5:52.4
24 Milos Petak Bratislava 32 95 46 28:38.9 6:17.3
25  Jozef Margetin Humenné 36 75 51 29:00.8 6:39.1
26 Lukas Hrecko Horska sluzba, zitny ostr 25 37 53 29:09.7 6:48.1
27 Alex Koval Presov 37 202 55 29:21.0 6:59.4
28 Lubomir Kmec Presov 37 147 56 29:28.4 7:06.8
29  Slavo Ulicny Obs Presov 38 193 57 29:29.4 7:07.8
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Silvestrovsky beh PreSov 2015
Age Group Results

A

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
30 Tomas Nachaj JUDO SlaviaPresov 20 83 60 29:36.4 7:14.8
31 Matus Vavercak Presov 23 131 61 29:38.0 7:16.4
32 Lubomir Vrabel Presov 18 134 62 29:41.0 7:19.4
33 Matus Lescinsky Za Kalvariou 33 69 66 29:54.5 7:32.8
34 Bartko Martin Bajerov 39 77 67 29:59.4 7:37.8
35  Michal Ormos Tomasikova 50 21 92 68 30:01.3 7:39.6
36 Branislav Miklas Presov 38 79 75 30:52.1 8:30.5
37 Patrik Petro Ruska Nova Ves 24 96 76 30:56.1 8:34.5
38  Jaroslav Madzik Kapusany 34 72 78 31:03.9 8:42.3
39  Lukas Himic Tulcik 23 195 80 31:11.4 8:49.8
40  Tomas Bilak ikaria.sk 21 12 82 31:20.2 8:58.6
41 Radovan Hnat Zaborske 35 203 84 31:40.6 9:19.0
42 Patrik Kuchar Slavia PUPresov - Judo 26 67 87 31:49.8 9:28.2
43 Frantisek Imrich Presov 24 43 90 32:04.2 9:42.5
44 Branislav Petrovsky Kapusany 39 97 91 32:07.4 9:45.8
45  Martin Vychovaly BKSL 36 135 92 32:15.5 9:53.9
46  Daniel Danko Praha 37 143 94 32:21.8 10:00.2
47 Kamil Lastivka Judo TJ Slavia PU 18 68 95 32:22.3 10:00.7
48 Peter Soltes Presov 24 119 98 32:46.9 10:25.3
49 Lukas Sidorjak Presov 23 115 99 32:47.3 10:25.7
50  Jan Barnoky Lubotice 33 8 100 32:50.5 10:28.8
51 Marek Mockovciak TJ Obal servis Kosice 37 80 102 32:51.9 10:30.3
52  Jozef Gerek PresSov 39 180 103 32:52.6 10:31.0
53 Peter Baca Pusovce 30 166 106 33:10.6 10:49.0
54  Jan Cihlar Pacejov 25 20 110 33:32.7 11:11.1
55  Peter Porianda Presov 35 191 112 34:16.9 11:55.3
56  Stefan Bartko Bajerov 34 9 113 34:22.4 12:00.8
57 Marcel Marcinasko Kosice 35 160 114 34:25.3 12:03.7
58 Marian Gargalovic OBS Presov 35 192 116 34:43.6 12:22.0
59 Marian Varga Presov 32 129 118 35:00.3 12:38.7
60 Milan Polician Presov 33 98 119 35:00.6 12:39.0
61 Tomas Pacan Slovinky 20 197 125 35:31.1 13:09.5
62 Matus Ivanecky Imcontec s.r.o. 38 44 126 35:37.4 13:15.8
63 Domician Zahorjan Presov 30 138 130 35:42.1 13:20.4
64  Jan Figura Presov 29 25 137 36:53.5 14:31.9
65 Jan Dic Presov 35 149 138 37:03.0 14:41.3
66  Matej Zbinovsky Presov 28 141 139 37:03.5 14:41.9
67 Radovan Mrukvia Presov 34 82 141 37:10.0 14:48.3
68 Frantisek Kerul StudentTIMES 33 55 145 37:27.6 15:06.0
69 Radoslav Nosko Kirchstrasse 47, Fell 31 86 146 37:27.8 15:06.2
70 Vladimir Kokavec Presov 28 57 148 37:31.3 15:09.7
71 Pavol Ulicny Chminianska Nova Ves 39 128 152 38:12.4 15:50.8
72 Branislav Sivak Presov 37 116 156 39:03.5 16:41.9
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A
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
73 Matej Sandor Lubotice 32 111 157 39:04.0 16:42.4
74 Stanislav Uhrin SK VelodromPresov 34 127 158 39:13.3 16:51.7
75 Adrian Kasper Licartovce 35 53 160 39:57.2 17:35.6
76 Martin Mihal Presov 34 148 161 40:12.9 17:51.3
77 Robert Kubek Hronsek 39 66 162 40:18.8 17:57.1
78  Martin Camaj Presov 29 198 165 40:41.5 18:19.8
79 Erik Imrich Presov 29 42 177 45:22.4 23:00.8
80 Pavol Hortik Presov 25 36 179 45:39.9 23:18.3
B
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Jan Ruzbarsky Zilina 49 163 8 24:54.4
2 Jan Murdzik Bukovce 49 179 15 25:445 0:50.0
3 Marek Cebra Pivovar SARIS 44 155 20 26:46.8 1:52.4
4  Jozef Soltes Ocu Rokycany 49 118 21 26:48.9 1:54.5
5 Peter Mankos OBS Presov 47 74 23 26:52.7 1:58.2
6 Martin Jurasek MTC Vysna Sebastova 40 49 24 26:56.0 2:01.5
7 Lubos Miskol Ententiky PO 48 164 26 26:58.3 2:03.8
8 Erik Chrenko SK BiatlonPresov 42 19 27 26:59.4 2:04.9
9  Jozef Tomco MTC Vysna Sebastova 48 126 30 27:19.8 2:25.3
10 Martin Guman Prostejovska 37 40 34 31 27:19.9 2:255
11 Karol Krigovsky Ikaria.sk 47 64 35 27:28.4 2:33.9
12 Frantisek Lesko Policia Presov 48 144 37 27:38.9 2:44.5
13 Marian Kovac BK Stara Lubovna 44 61 47 28:42.9 3:48.4
14 Jozef Niko Hermanovce nad Toplou 42 85 49 28:53.0 3:58.5
15 Peter Vasko OcU-Breyany 47 130 59 29:34 1 4:39.7
16 Jozef Pavuk Spider Porubka 43 188 64 29:45.3 4:50.8
17 Ludovit Brezina Presov 47 16 74 30:51.2 5:56.7
18 Igor Bilak ikaria.sk 47 11 79 31:11.0 6:16.6
19 Rastislav Miskuf Presov 40 154 81 31:12.3 6:17.8
20 Jozef Tkac Zvl Auto 44 124 83 31:22.9 6:28.4
21 Ivan Raffay Kuty 49 102 86 31:41.8 6:47.4
22 Daniel Gasparovic Presov 45 31 89 31:53.6 6:59.1
23 Martin Muransky Rovinka 49 185 115 34:38.2 9:43.7
24 Jozef Blazovsky Skalica 41 14 122 35:03.0 10:08.5
25 Milan Lesko Presov 48 70 123 35:04.2 10:09.8
26 Rébert Janky Presov 41 48 124 35:07.4 10:12.9
27 Anton Sebestyen Presov 45 114 132 35:47.2 10:52.7
28 Marian Ormos Tomasikova 50 45 93 154 38:21.7 13:27.3
29  Jan Turcan Presov 48 206 166 40:45.3 15:50.9
30  Stefan Baloga Biatlon SKPresov 43 3 170 41:14 .1 16:19.6
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B
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
31 Rudolf Bosak Spolecnost M.Bosaka 47 177 182 49:42.9 24:48.5
C
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Milan Safko MTC Vysna Sebastova 50 109 17 26:02.9
2 Jaroslav Koribsky Presov 55 194 36 27:28.5 1:25.6
3 Jan Benko Kosice 56 161 42 28:06.1 2:03.1
4 David McLean OBS Presov 51 78 52 29:03.8 3:00.8
5  Jonathan Gresty OBS Presov 50 33 54 29:16.7 3:13.7
6 Jan Tomco MTC Vysna Sebastova 59 125 58 29:31.5 3:28.5
7 Pavol Kacala OBS Presov 59 52 63 29:41.0 3:38.0
8 Frantisek Bednar Z\VL Presov 57 30 69 30:03.9 4:00.9
9  Gejza Sabanos MARAS team 54 107 70 30:17.0 4:14.0
10  Jozef Franko OBS-Presov 58 28 72 30:27.8 4:24.9
11 Luka$ Kormanik TJ Sokol Lubotice 58 60 88 31:51.8 5:48.8
12 Anton Fajner Presov 55 181 93 32:18.7 6:15.7
13 Miroslav Kozarik OBS Presov 55 62 107 33:11.2 7:08.2
14 Peter Krajcer Presov 57 170 108 33:18.0 7:15.0
15  Stefan Dranga Dracar Solivar 52 178 109 33:26.3 7:23.3
16  Jan Kacala Presov 57 51 120 35:01.9 8:59.0
17 Jaroslav Kopcak OBS Presov 59 58 129 35:41.9 9:38.9
18 Pavol Olejnik Presov 56 88 133 35:55.3 9:52.3
19  Jan Figura Presov 59 26 136 36:53.5 10:50.5
20  Miroslav Kozlej Presov 51 63 144 37:27.4 11:24 .4
21 Rastislav Fotta OBS PreSov 51 158 150 37:58.3 11:55.3
22 Pavol Zubal Presov 53 142 168 41:13.9 15:10.9
23 Milan Andrascik Moyzesova,Presov 53 2 171 42:01.9 15:59.0
24 Frantisek Kerul st 56 151 173 42:34.7 16:31.7
D
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Anton Bosak STK-ControlPresov 65 15 50 28:54.8
2 Pavel Zavacky Velky Saris 60 140 105 33:07.6 4:12.8
3 Jozef Miklus ZVL Presov 68 182 127 35:41.4 6:46.6
4 Juraj Pacan Slovinky 64 196 135 36:28.2 7:33.4
5  Jan Kasper Licartovce 63 54 142 37:145 8:19.7
6 Milan Zonca Presov 68 156 155 38:33.6 9:38.8
7  Alojz Varga Presov 60 184 159 39:18.9 10:24.1
8 Blazej Baran OBS Presov 62 6 175 44:11.8 15:17.0
ZasRun

31/12/2015 02:43:13



Race Date
December 31, 2015

Silvestrovsky beh PreSov 2015
Age Group Results

Place Name
9  Slavko Novotny
10  Jan Bejda

Age Bib No Overall

Time

TEREK V. Saris

46:45.9
56:42.3

Time Back
17:51.0
27:47.5

Place Name
1 Frantisek Stanek

2 Jan Porianda

ZasRun

Age Bib No Overall

Time

MTC Vysna Sebastova
OBS Presov

31:41.1
40:19.8

Time Back

8:38.7

31/12/2015 02:43:13



Race Date
December 31, 2015

Silvestrovsky beh PreSov 2015
Age Group Results

Juniorka
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Barbora Balogova Biatlon SKPresov 17 5 71 30:17.4
2  Timea Mockovciakova MTC Vysna Sebastova 17 81 101 32:51.6 2:34.1
3 Jana Fottova Presov 15 159 151 37:58.4 7:40.9
F
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Veronika Dugasova Opalservis KE 25 157 38 27:40.9
2 Lucia Jurasekova Teriakovce 31 50 73 30:32.1 2:51.2
3 Daniela Kmecova Presov 25 167 77 31:00.8 3:19.9
4 Kristina Rolandova Presov 21 106 111 33:33.3 5:52.3
5 Zuzana Sabolova Presov 29 108 131 35:42.9 8:02.0
6  Silvia Lukacova Terna 20 71 143 37:23.5 9:42.5
7  Marka Sebejova Presov 29 113 147 37:28.2 9:47.3
8 Katarina Ferjova Presov 34 24 149 37:31.3 9:50.4
9  Viktoria Vargova Presov 20 153 164 40:22.1 12:41.2
10 Martina Lescinska Presov 30 174 167 41:10.3 13:29.3
11 Eva Stanikova Zeleni Anjeli 26 173 172 42:23.9 14:43.0
12 Jana Majcherova Presov 25 175 174 43:28.9 15:47.9
13 Lenka Nagyova Presov 24 84 176 45:21.6 17:40.6
14 Julia Camajova Presov 29 199 178 45:30.7 17:49.8
15 Lubomira Dubayova Smizany 24 22 180 45:40.0 17:59.0
G
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Time Back
1 Erika Ondrijova MTC Vysna Sebastova 41 91 43 28:08.7
2 Martina Stasova Spider Porubka 37 189 65 29:45.3 1:36.5
3 Maria Baranova Presov 39 7 97 32:30.0 4:21.2
4 Marta Humenanska Ovcie 48 38 104 32:54.4 4:45.6
5  Svetlana Raffayova Kuaty 48 103 117 34:49.8 6:41.0
6 Bronislava Blazovska Skalica 40 13 121 35:02.8 6:54.0
7 Slavka Dulebova Presov 39 23 128 35:41.8 7:33.0
8 Ludmila Markova Spider Porubka 36 187 134 36:05.5 7:56.7
9 Dana Vaskova SPIDER PORUBKA 43 186 153 38:16.3 10:07.5
ZasRun

31/12/2015 02:43:13




